
For any queries and complaints contact: - 

Dr. Kamal Krishna R (9496365669), Dr. Rajesh S P (9447401734) 
Assistant Professors in Mechanical Engineering 

SCT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE - KL 01 BG 9972 

Driver :- Mr Sambasivan                    Bus Attender:- Mr. Rajesh Kumar J S(9495541260) 

Place Time(am) Fare Per Trip (Rs) 

KILLIPALAM 8:05 15 

ATTAKULANGARA 8:08 15 

ATTUKAL COMPLEX 8:10 20 

VAZHAPALLY 8:15 20 

SP FORT 8:18 20 

KAITHAMUKKU 8:23 25 

VANCHIYOOR 8:25 25 

PATTOOR 8:28 25 

PALLIMUKKU 8:30 25 

KANNAMOOLA 8:33 25 

KUMARAPURAM 8:35 25 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 8:38 25 

ULLOOR 8:40 25 

KESAVADASAPURAM 8:45 25 

LIC 8:50 25 

PATTOM 8:55 25 

PLAMOODU 8.58 25 

PALAYAM - LMS  9:00 20 

BAKERY JUNCTION 9.03 20 

THAMPANOOR 9.08 15 

COLLEGE (VIA PALAYAM) 9:15  
 
 


